www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2026 Eaton8
1P
1
P Arktite heavy duty circuit breaking
plugs and receptacles
Industrial heavy duty
Non-hazardous areas
NEMA 4 Watertight

P
Receptacle assembly Receptacle Mating plug Mating connector
Ordering information:
With AJ back boxes and angle adaptersA
Receptacle housings
only Mating plugs Mating connectors
Description
Hub
size
Cat. #
Spring door cover
Cat. #
Spring door Cable dia. Cat. # Cat. #
Style 1 – wire well takes 0.84” maximum conductor size
4-wire,
4-pole
21/2” AREX40417
AR4041
1.375 - 1.875” AP40457 APR40417
3” AREX40418 1.875 - 2.500” AP40458 APR40418
Style 1 – wire well takes 1.25” maximum conductor size
4-wire,
4-pole
4” AREX4041210
AR40412
2.500 - 3.000” AP404510 APR404110
5” AREX4041212 3.000 - 3.800” AP404512 APR404112
Style 2 – wire well takes 0.84” maximum conductor size
3-wire,
4-pole
21/2” AREX40427
AR4042
1.375 - 1.875” AP40467 APR40427
3” AREX40428 1.875 - 2.500” AP40468 APR40428
Style 2 – wire well takes 1.25” maximum conductor size
3-wire,
4-pole
4” AREX4042210
AR40422
2.500 - 3.000” AP404610 APR404210
5” AREX4042212 3.000 - 3.500” AP404612 APR404212
AHub plates and blank plates may be interchanged to permit conduit feed from bottom or sides.
For applicable 400A back boxes, see page 29.
Arktite heavy duty
receptacle assemblies